
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For May 22, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

10-MAY-2024 16:03
Page 1 of 1

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8752607

8753169

8753174

8753613

8759205

8767261

8767387

8778733

8778774

8782507

8784302

8785598

8785859

8798571

Case

CHEDRAWY, LEONARDO

ABDO, ZIYAD ADEL

ABDO, ZIYAD ADEL

JONES, LEAH

RILEY, ASHLEY ANN

BUTROS, ELIE

YEADON, MIRIYA E

SIVANANDAN, BINOOB

WARREN, STEPHANIE

BOUCHARD, ANNETTE JANE

KARAMJIT SINGH, NONE

KAIZER, REIGN HYACINTH

MAHAR, OWEN HALLIDAY

FERIANCEK, IAN MAXWELL

Name

993812-1

992913-1

992913-1

992467-1

947894-2

944422-2

696018-1

895610-2

998849-1

462385-4

999552-1

999343-1

997461-1

805994-1

Person

MVA 200(3)

LCA 78(2)

LCA 78(3A)

LCA 78(2)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 143(1)(L)

HPMB 13

MVA 149(1)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Request For Adjournment

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For May 22, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

10-MAY-2024 16:03
Page 1 of 1

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8783782

8783783

8785264

8719551

8767758

8785056

8785057

8785060

8786042

8787260

8787973

8788289

8791360

8802281

Case

SHAO, YONGCHENG

SHAO, YONGCHENG

UPSHAW, MARVIN JAY

WORTHEN, CHRISTOPHER

BABU, AMAL

CHAMRAJI, ABDALLAH OMAR

CHAMRAJI, ABDALLAH OMAR

CHAMRAJI, ABDALLAH OMAR

MOHAMED, ALI ALGAIDE

SMITH, MATTHEW THOMAS

RAI, PREKSHA

RANDOLPH, DESIREE ALEXIS

SCHMULAND, BROCK JERALD

ROSTAS, MARIANA

Name

952036-2

952036-2

346994-6

652548-2

997020-3

999633-1

999633-1

999633-1

921272-2

612530-4

1000372-1

1000243-1

616284-4

912360-1

Person

MVA 133(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 123(1)

MVA 64

MVA 230(1)

MVA 38(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100D(1)

HPMB 13

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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